
 

Govt. College, Narnaund (GJU,Hisar) Haryana. 

  Department of Political Science 

  Lesson Plan for Academic Session     2022-23 (Even Semester)  

Name of Faculty:  Dr. Suresh Kumar 

Class: BA Ist Year, Semester: 2nd 

Paper: Option I:    Indian Politics   

 

Lesson Plan: From January 2023 to May, 2023 

Week 1  16.01.2023-23.01.2023             Federalism 

Week 2  24.01.2023-31.01.2023               Nature , Features  of Indian Federalism 

                                                                       Emerging Trends in Indian Federalism 

Week 3 01.02.2023-08.02.2023               Demand for State Autonomy 

Week 4 09.02.23-16.02.2023             Debate on Rights and Duties,    

                                                                     Centre- State Relations  

Week 5 17.02.2023-24.02.2023              Working of Niti Ayog 

Week 6 25.02.2023-04.03.2023                 Election Commission 

Week 7 13.03.2023-20.03.2023             Electoral Process and it's Defects 



Week 8 21.03.2023-28.03.2023               Electoral Reforms 

Week 9 29.03.2023-05.04.2023               Voting Behavior 

Week 10 06.04.2023-13.04.2023            Problems of Defection 

Week 11 15.04.2023-22.04.2023          Class Test and Group Discussion 

Week 12 24.04.2023-01.05.2023          Party System in India   

Week 13  03.05.2023-10.05.2023         National and Regional Parties 

Week 14 11.05.2023-16.05.2023           Interest and Pressure Groups 

 

                                                                       

 

Mr. Rajkumar         Dr. Suresh Kumar 

HOD          FACULTY                                                                                                                           



 

Govt. College, Narnaund (GJU,Hisar) Haryana. 

     Department of Political Science 

   Lesson Plan for Academic Session 2012-23 (Even Semester)  

Name of Faculty:  Dr. Suresh Kumar 

Class: BA Ilnd Year Semester: 4th Sem 

Paper:Indian Political Thinkers-ll  

Lesson Plan: From January 2023 to May, 2023 

Week 1  09.01.2023-16.01.2023           J.P.  Narayan  Life History 

Week 2 17.01.2023-24.01.2023           Social  and    Political  Views of JP  Narayan 

                                                              

Week 3 25.01.2023-01.02.2023             Contribution of JP  Narayan 

Week 4 02.02.2023-09.02.2023               Group Discussion  

                                                                        Ram  Manohar Lohiya's Social, Political  Views 

                                                                    

Week 5 10.02.2023-17.02.2023               Contribution of  Ram Manohar Lohiya  

Week 6 18.02.2023-25.02.2023               Mahatma  Gandhi's Life History, Social and Political Views 



Week 7 27.02.2023-04.03.2023              Contribution of Mahatma Gandhi 

Week 8 13.03.2023-20.03.2023            M. N. Roy's Political and Social Views 

Week 9 21.03.2023-28.03.2023             Contribution of M.N. Roy 

Week 10 29.03.2023-05-04-2023           Class Test and Group Discussion 

Week 11 06.04.2023-13.04.2023          Bhagat Singh’s –Life History, thought and contribution 

Week 12 15.04.2023-22.04.2023         Jawahar Lal Nehru's Political and Social  Views 

Week 13  24.04.2023-01.05.2023        Contribution of Jawahar Lal Nehru 

Week 14 02.05.2023-09.05.2023          Political and Social Views   

                                                                    and Contribution of Dr B. R. Ambedkar 

                                                           

Week 15  10.05.2023-12.05.2023          Social , Political Views and Contribution of S. C. Bose 

 

    

 

 

Mr. Rajkumar         Dr. Suresh Kumar 

HOD          FACULTY                                                                    



 

Govt. College, Narnaund (GJU,Hisar) Haryana. 

        Department of Political Science 

     Lesson Plan for Academic Session 2022-23(Even Semester)  

Name of  Faculty:  Dr. Suresh Kumar 

Class: BA lIlrd Year    Semester: 6th 

Paper: Option l:           Comparative Constitutions of USA & UK 

Lesson Plan: From January 2023 to May, 2023 

Week 1  09.01.2023-16.01.2023            Evaluation , Conventions and  

                                                                Legacies of Constitutions of USA & UK 

Week 2 17.01.2023-24.01.2023             Basic Features of Constitutions of USA & UK 

                                                              Week 3 25.01.2023-01.02.2023            Socio- Economic Basis of  Constitutions of USA & UK 

Week 4 02.02.2023-09.02.2023           Group Discussion    

                                                              Comparative Study  of Legislature and Executive of  USA & UK 

                                                                    

Week 5 10.02.203-17.02.2023                  Comparative Study of Judiciary of USA & UK 

Week 6 18.02.2023-25.02.2023                Comparative Study of  Structures of USA and UK 

Week 7 27.02.2023-04.03.2023                Role and Functions of  Political Parties in USA & UK 

Week 8 13.03.2023-20.03.2023                Role  and  functions of  Pressure Groups in USA & UK 

Week 9 21.03.2023-28.03.2023                Debate on  Comparative Study 



                                                                 of Constitutions of  India, USA & UK 

Week 10 29.03.23-05-04-2023               Class Test   

Week 11 06.03.2023-13.04.2023           Group Discussion 

Week 12 15.04.2023-22.04.2023          Electoral Process in  USA & UK 

Week 13  24.04.2023-01.05.2023         Voting Behavior in USA &  UK 

Week 14 02.05.2023-09.05.2023         Bureaucracy of USA & UK 

                                                                 

                                       

Week 15   10.05.2023-12.05.2023         Group Discussion 

 

                                                                       

  

Mr. Rajkumar         Dr. Suresh Kumar 

HOD          FACULTY                                                                                                                          


